»

m
Ny
Fininig

CONSUMER

ADVOCACY WEEK

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:15 pm

3:25 pm

3:35 pm

3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

4:10 pm

4:18 pm

4:20 pm

4:35 pm

4:37 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

Consumer Advocacy Week Kick-Off Agenda

Welcome & Introduction
Susan Weinstock, Consumer Federation of America

Defend the CFPB
Beverly Brown-Ruggia, New Jersey Citizen Action

Defend the CFPB’s Overdraft Rule
Lauren Saunders, National Consumer Law Center

Defend the CFPB’s Medical Debt on Credit Reports Rule
Miriam Straus, Community Catalyst

Defend the CFPB’s Rule for Payment Apps and Digital Wallets
Adam Rust, Consumer Federation of America

Review of Logistics, Materials and Technology
Anna Marie Lowery and Katie McCann, Consumer Federation of America

Meeting Skit: “How NOT to Run a Meeting”
The Consumer Advocacy Week Players

Claire Lubke, Alaska PIRG

Natasha Taylor, Georgia Watch

David Ferreira, Center for Responsible Lending
Rukmani Bhatia, Americans for Financial Reform

Training and Strategy for Lobby Meetings
Mike Litt, U.S. PIRG
Kimberly Fountain, Americans for Financial Reform

Meeting Skit: “How to Run a Model Meeting”
The Consumer Advocacy Week Players

Keynote Introduction
Erin Witte, Consumer Federation of America

Keynote Address
Former CFPB Director Rohit Chopra

Keynote Introduction
Susan Weinstock, Consumer Federation of America

Keynote Address
Ranking Member Maxine Waters
Chair, House Financial Services Committee

Closing Comments
Adam Rust, Consumer Federation of America

Program Concludes



	Consumer Advocacy Week Kick-Off Agenda  

