

Consumer Advocacy Week Kick-Off Agenda	
3:00 pm	Welcome & Introduction Susan Weinstock, Consumer Federation of America
3:05 pm	Defend the CFPB Beverly Brown-Ruggia, New Jersey Citizen Action
3:15 pm	Defend the CFPB's Overdraft Rule Lauren Saunders, National Consumer Law Center
3:25 pm	Defend the CFPB's Medical Debt on Credit Reports Rule Miriam Straus, Community Catalyst
3:35 pm	Defend the CFPB's Rule for Payment Apps and Digital Wallets Adam Rust, Consumer Federation of America
3:45 pm	Review of Logistics, Materials and Technology Anna Marie Lowery and Katie McCann, Consumer Federation of America
3:55 pm	Meeting Skit: "How NOT to Run a Meeting" <i>The Consumer Advocacy Week Players</i> Claire Lubke, Alaska PIRG Natasha Taylor, Georgia Watch David Ferreira, Center for Responsible Lending Rukmani Bhatia, Americans for Financial Reform
4:00 pm	Training and Strategy for Lobby Meetings Mike Litt, U.S. PIRG Kimberly Fountain, Americans for Financial Reform
4:10 pm	Meeting Skit: "How to Run a Model Meeting" The Consumer Advocacy Week Players
4:18 pm	Keynote Introduction Erin Witte, Consumer Federation of America
4:20 pm	Keynote Address Former CFPB Director Rohit Chopra
4:35 pm	Keynote Introduction Susan Weinstock, Consumer Federation of America
4:37 pm	Keynote Address Ranking Member Maxine Waters Chair, House Financial Services Committee
4:55 pm	Closing Comments Adam Rust, Consumer Federation of America
5:00 pm	Program Concludes